
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-210. Exam Schedule

Wed, 25 Oct 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Physics  I16-13  Nurusheva M.B.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-713  Bochkova S.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-163, M17-164, M17-266  Dmitrieva A.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S14-161, S14-164

 Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B16-504, B16-564  Tihomirova A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Measurement Systems  S13-401, S13-402  Belyakov V.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Abstract Computing Machines  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524  Shapkin P.A.,

Roslovtsev V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-161, M17-162  Hohlov S.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Semiconductor Lasers; Semiconductor Quantum Generators  M16-203, M16-204,

M16-214, M17-304  Popov Y.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 14:30 — 15:15 TEST Neutrinos in Astrophysics and Cosmology (in English)  M17-202, M17-212

 Shardonne P.D.
Thu, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Law and Economics of Scientific Projects and Units  M16-401, M16-403, M16-405,

M16-406  Nurahov N.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Mechanics of Liquid and Gas  S14-161, S14-164  Mitrofanova O.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Information Society and Problems of Applied Informatics  M17-901

 Guseva A.I.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-201, B15-507  Goryunov A.F.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S16-102  Grishkov V.E.,

Potanin E.P.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-161, M17-162  Zadeba E.A., Dmitrieva A.N., Yashin I.I.,

Astapov I.I., Hohlov S.S.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-163, M17-164, M17-266  Zadeba E.A., Hohlov S.S.,

Astapov I.I., Dmitrieva A.N., Yashin I.I.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Semantic Configuration of Software Systems  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524

 Volfengagen V.E.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S17-101, S17-103  Gorbatova M.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models and Methods for Solving Inverse Problems  A15-504, A15-511

 Savyolova T.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solution Methods for Inappropriately Stated Tasks  B14-401, B14-502

 Savyolova T.I.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  S15-706, S15-707  Mayorova A.N.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Neutron Physics  M17-602, M17-612  Ryabeva E.V.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-167, M17-168  Zadeba E.A., Hohlov S.S.,

Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I., Yashin I.I.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Law  S17-702  Morozov N.V.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-163, S15-164  Filatov A.N.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Kuznetsov A.V.


